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2015
2015
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2015
2015
2015

Bee Project

New Member Initiative
Automobilia

Annual Blood Drive
Veterans Appreciation Day
Wheelchair Accessible Van
Highway Clean Up

Free A1C Test

Send Hunger Packing

Red Cross Blood Drive
Concert for Nepal
Celebrity Basketball Game
Field of Dreams — Renewal
Bringing Home the Coats

MicroWater Filter Distribution SafeDrinkingNepal

Support Military Vets — Lyons

Taste of Asia — celebration Cuisine,Culture,Com

Quarterly Cooking for SHIP
Rotary Radio Show

Fit Trail

Holiday Tree Lighting
Dictionary Project

Hearts 4 Hats & Scarves

Teaching Gardens for Food Santuaries

Fresh Air Kids & Picnic

Healing Garden at Hunterdon Medical Center

Peru Medlife

Read Across America

Ginny’s Kitchen

Innovative Programs — InHouse
Family Fun Day — Rotary Fair
Operation Shoebox Packing

Restoration of grounds Bucks Cnty Audubon

Senior Citizen Pancake Breakfast
Give-A-Book

The Coat Project

Blood Drive

Red Ribbon Week Awards
Martin Luther King Luncheon
Stamps for wounded Veterans
Reenactment

Past President’s Dinner
Holiday Party

Backpack Program

Avenue

Club

Club
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
International
Youth
Youth
Youth

Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Club

Community

Club/Comm/Youth
International/Youth

Youth
Youth
Intrnational
Youth
Community
Club

Club/Comm/Youth

International
Community
Community
International
Youth

Club

Youth
Community
Community
Community
Club
Community
Community

Club

Hillsborough Best Overall
Hamilton 1st
Union HM
Dunellen Green Brook HM
Hillsborough HM
Hillsborough 1st
Lambertville New Hope HM
Plainsboro 2nd
Robbinsville Hamilton 3rd
Summit New Providence HM
Fanwood-Scotch Plains 1st
New Brunswick 1st
North Hunterdon 2nd
Summit New Providence HM
Branchburg Best Overall
Berkeley Heights 2nd
Branchburg HM
Branchburg HM
Clinton-Sunrise 3rd
Clinton-Sunrise 1st
Dunellen-GreenBrook 1st
Elizabeth HM
Fanwood-ScotchPlains 1st
Fanwood-ScotchPlains 2nd
Flemington HM
Flemington HM
Hamilton Twp HM
Hamilton Twp HM
Hamilton Twp HM
Hamilton Twp HM
Hillsborough HM
Hillsborough 3rd
Lambertville-NewHope HM
Plainfield-N.Plainfield HM
Roselle-RosellePark 1st
SummitNewProvidence 1st
SummitNewProvidence HM
SummitNewProvidence HM
SummitNewProvidence HM
Union HM
Union HM
Union HM
WatchungWarren HM
Westfield HM



2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Creation of E-Club

Automobilia Fund Raiser

Service Project Wednesday
Speech Contest

Trick or Suite Halloween for Disabled Kids
Cocktails for Charity

Medic Alert

Annual Bike Race

Blood Drive

Woof Walk

Strides for Stroke

Autism Speaks 5 K Run

Beads of Hope

Early Act Club Fund Raiser

West Africa Polio Project & School Construction
Career Day

Autism Fun Day

Track Meet

Autism Awareness

Encyclopedia for Schools

Project Dictionary

Hurricane Sandy Relief

Rotary Wraparound Scholarship
Educational Program to teach ESL
Holiday Events —Triad House
Soup 4 You

Rotary Rooming & Boarding
Polish Children’s Heart Line
Pediatric Chemotherapy
Ride4Rotary

Fundraiser for flood victims

Nepalese Family Settlement

Are you Smarter than a 5" Grader
Bone Marrow Registration

Medic Alert Project

Polio Piggy

T-Shirt Design

Blood Drive

Adopt-a-road

Turkey Fundraiser

Club

Club
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
Community
International
International
International
Vocational
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Club
Community
Community
Community
Community
Vocational
International

Club
Community

International
Vocational
Club
Community
International
Vocational
Community
Club
Community

Clinton Sunrise, Best Overall
Flemington,N.Hunterdon

Union 1st

Fanwood-Scotch Plains HM
Union 1st

Piscataway 2nd
Princeton 3rd
Berkeley Heights HM
Carteret HM
Dunellen-Green Brook HM
Fanwood-Scotch Plains HM
Hamilton HM
Hamilton HM
Fanwood-Scotch Plains 1st

Hamilton 2nd
Elizabeth HM
Piscataway 1st

Hillsborough 1st

Plainfield/North Plainfield  2nd
Plainsboro 3rd
Berkeley Heights HM
South Amboy/Sayreville HM
Montgomery/RockyHill 1st

Montgomery/RockyHill 1st

Dunellen/Green Brook 2nd
Princeton Corridor 3rd
Hamilton HM
Montgomery/RockyHill 1st

Watchung-Warren 1st

Princeton Best Overall
Flemington

Piscataway&

Hillsborough

Princeton Corridor

Cranford

Montgomery/Rocky Hill

Berkeley Heights
Clinton Sunrise
Fleminton
Clinton Sunrise
Branchburg
Lambertville /
New Hope



2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004

Micro-Credit Loans
“Lemon™ Auction
Bark in the Park

International
Club
Community

Integrating University Students into Rotary Projects Joint

Support for K9 Soldiers, MWD and Handlers

Community Day with Flu Shot Clinic

Quarterly Food Preparation for Homeless
Hospice Literature — Open a Child’s Eye

Haiti Relief
Honoring Teachers in the Community

High Bridge Main Street Park Beautification

Clothing for Liberia
Hunterdon Rotary Leadership Council

Hunterdon County Soup Cook-off
Early Act Program

Frazee House Restoration
Community Works

Rotary Awareness Day

Mentoring Program

Katrina Social Responsibility Program
India School Auditorium Project
Support our Troops Program
Valentine’s for Food and More Project
Challenger Field Project

Ethics Program

Mentoring Program

Community
Community
Community
Community
International
Vocational
Community
International
Joint

Community
Community
Community
Vocational
Club
Overall
Community
International
International
Community
Overall
Vocational
Overall

Branchburg

Hamilton

Flemington
Watchung-Warren
Lambertville-New Hope
Clinton Sunrise
Branchburg

Hamilton Township
Princeton Corridor
Watchung-Warren
North Hunterdon
Princeton Corridor
Flemington
Lambertville/New Hope
Whitehouse

North Hunterdon
Clinton Sunrise
Flemington

Clinton Sunrise
Fanwood Scotch Plains
Princeton

Hamilton

Bound Brook/Middlesex
Hamilton

Summit/New Providence
Princeton Corridor
Princeton

Branchburg

Princeton Corridor
Bound Brook/Middlesex
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