Care & Share Award 2004-2016 Care & Share Awards Presented

<u>Year</u>	<u>Project</u>	Avenue Avenue	Club	
2016	Bee Project		Hillsborough Best	Overall
2016	New Member Initiative	Club	Hamilton	1st
2016	Automobilia	Club	Union	HM
2016	Annual Blood Drive	Community	Dunellen Green Brook	HM
2016	Veterans Appreciation Day	Community	Hillsborough	HM
2016	Wheelchair Accessible Van	Community	Hillsborough	1st
2016	Highway Clean Up	Community	Lambertville New Hope	HM
2016	Free A1C Test	Community	Plainsboro	2nd
2016	Send Hunger Packing	Community	Robbinsville Hamilton	3rd
2016	Red Cross Blood Drive	Community	Summit New Providence	HM
2016	Concert for Nepal	International	Fanwood-Scotch Plains	1st
2016	Celebrity Basketball Game	Youth	New Brunswick	1st
2016	Field of Dreams – Renewal	Youth	North Hunterdon	2nd
2016	Bringing Home the Coats	Youth	Summit New Providence	HM
2015	MicroWater Filter Distribution SafeDrinkingNepal		Branchburg Best	Overall
2015	Support Military Vets – Lyons	Community	Berkeley Heights	2nd
2015	Taste of Asia – celebration Cuisine, Culture, Com	Community	Branchburg	HM
2015	Quarterly Cooking for SHIP	Community	Branchburg	HM
2015	Rotary Radio Show	Community	Clinton-Sunrise	3rd
2015	Fit Trail	Community	Clinton-Sunrise	1st
2015	Holiday Tree Lighting	Club	Dunellen-GreenBrook	1st
2015	Dictionary Project	Community	Elizabeth	HM
2015	Hearts 4 Hats & Scarves	Club/Comm/Youth	Fanwood-ScotchPlains	1st
2015	Teaching Gardens for Food Santuaries	International/Youth	Fanwood-ScotchPlains	2nd
2015	Fresh Air Kids & Picnic	Youth	Flemington	HM
2015	Healing Garden at Hunterdon Medical Center	Youth	Flemington	HM
2015	Peru Medlife	Intrnational	Hamilton Twp	HM
2015	Read Across America	Youth	Hamilton Twp	HM
2015	Ginny's Kitchen	Community	Hamilton Twp	HM
2015	Innovative Programs – InHouse	Club	Hamilton Twp	HM
2015	Family Fun Day – Rotary Fair	Club/Comm/Youth	Hillsborough	HM
2015	Operation Shoebox Packing	International	Hillsborough	3rd
2015	Restoration of grounds Bucks Cnty Audubon	Community	Lambertville-NewHope	HM
2015	Senior Citizen Pancake Breakfast	Community	Plainfield-N.Plainfield	HM
2015	Give-A-Book	International	Roselle-RosellePark	1st
2015	The Coat Project	Youth	SummitNewProvidence	1st
2015	Blood Drive	Club	SummitNewProvidence	HM
2015	Red Ribbon Week Awards	Youth	SummitNewProvidence	HM
2015	Martin Luther King Luncheon	Community	SummitNewProvidence	HM
2015	Stamps for wounded Veterans	Community	Union	HM
2015	Reenactment	Community	Union	HM
2015	Past President's Dinner	Club	Union	HM
2015	Holiday Party	Community	WatchungWarren	HM
2015	Backpack Program	Community	Westfield	HM

2014	Creation of E-Club		Clinton Sunrise, Best Overall	
2014	A	C1 1	Flemington, N. Hunterdon	1 .
2014	Automobilia Fund Raiser	Club	Union	1st
2014	Service Project Wednesday	Club	Fanwood-Scotch Plains	HM
2014	Speech Contest	Community	Union	1st
2014	Trick or Suite Halloween for Disabled Kids	Community	Piscataway	2nd
2014	Cocktails for Charity	Community	Princeton	3rd
2014	Medic Alert	Community	Berkeley Heights HM	
2014	Annual Bike Race	Community	Carteret HM	
2014	Blood Drive	Community	Dunellen-Green Brook	HM
2014	Woof Walk	Community	Fanwood-Scotch Plains	HM
2014	Strides for Stroke	Community	Hamilton	HM
2014	Autism Speaks 5 K Run	Community	Hamilton	HM
2014	Beads of Hope	International	Fanwood-Scotch Plains	1st
2014	Early Act Club Fund Raiser	International	Hamilton	2nd
2014	West Africa Polio Project & School Construction	International	Elizabeth	HM
2014	Career Day	Vocational	Piscataway	1st
2014	Autism Fun Day	Youth	Hillsborough	1st
2014	Track Meet	Youth	Plainfield/North Plainfield	2nd
2014	Autism Awareness	Youth	Plainsboro	3rd
2014	Encyclopedia for Schools	Youth	Berkeley Heights	HM
2014	Project Dictionary	Youth	South Amboy/Sayreville	HM
2013	Hurricane Sandy Relief	Club	Montgomery/RockyHill	1st
2013	Rotary Wraparound Scholarship	Community	Montgomery/RockyHill	1st
2013	Educational Program to teach ESL	Community	Dunellen/Green Brook	2nd
2013	Holiday Events – Triad House	Community	Princeton Corridor 3r	
2013	Soup 4 You	Community	Hamilton HN	
2013	Rotary Rooming & Boarding	Vocational	Montgomery/RockyHill	1st
2013	Polish Children's Heart Line	International	Watchung-Warren 1st	
2012	Pediatric Chemotherapy		Princeton Best O	verall
2012	Ride4Rotary	Club	Flemington	
2012	Fundraiser for flood victims	Community	Piscataway&	
		·	Hillsborough	
2012	Nepalese Family Settlement	International	Princeton Corridor	
2012	Are you Smarter than a 5 th Grader	Vocational	Cranford	
2012	Bone Marrow Registration	Club	Montgomery/Rocky Hill	
2012	Medic Alert Project	Community	Berkeley Heights	
2012	Polio Piggy	International	Clinton Sunrise	
2012	T-Shirt Design	Vocational	Fleminton	
2012	Blood Drive	Community	Clinton Sunrise	
2012	Adopt-a-road	Club	Branchburg	
2012	Turkey Fundraiser	Community	Lambertville /	
	·		New Hope	
			1	

2011 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010	Micro-Credit Loans "Lemon" Auction Bark in the Park Integrating University Students into Rotary Project Support for K9 Soldiers, MWD and Handlers Community Day with Flu Shot Clinic Quarterly Food Preparation for Homeless Hospice Literature – Open a Child's Eye Haiti Relief Honoring Teachers in the Community High Bridge Main Street Park Beautification	International Club Community s Joint Community Community Community Community International Vocational Community	Branchburg Hamilton Flemington Watchung-Warren Lambertville-New Hope Clinton Sunrise Branchburg Hamilton Township Princeton Corridor Watchung-Warren North Hunterdon
2009	High Bridge Main Street Park Beautification Clothing for Liberia	International	North Hunterdon Princeton Corridor
2009	Hunterdon Rotary Leadership Council	Joint	Flemington Lambertville/New Hope Whitehouse North Hunterdon Clinton Sunrise
2008	Hunterdon County Soup Cook-off	Community	Flemington
2008	Early Act Program	Community	Clinton Sunrise
2008	Frazee House Restoration	Community	Fanwood Scotch Plains
2008	Community Works	Vocational	Princeton
2008	Rotary Awareness Day	Club	Hamilton
2007	Mentoring Program	Overall	Bound Brook/Middlesex
2006	Katrina Social Responsibility Program	Community	Hamilton
2006	India School Auditorium Project	International	Summit/New Providence
2006	Support our Troops Program	International	Princeton Corridor
2006 2006	Valentine's for Food and More Project Challenger Field Project	Community Overall	Princeton Branchburg
2006	Ethics Program	Vocational	Princeton Corridor
2004	Mentoring Program	Overall	Bound Brook/Middlesex